Whirlpool ADN213 keleskab Fritstaende Rustfrit stal

Maerke : Whirlpool

Produktnavn : ADN213

Produktkode: ADN213

Whirlpool ADN213. Klimaklasse: T. Kaleskab antal hylder/kurve: 3, Dgrhaengsel: Hgjre. Veegt: 125 kg.

Produktfarve: Rustfrit stal

Design

Placering af apparat *
Produktfarve *

Dgrheaengsel

Vendbare dgre

Keleskab antal hylder/kurve *
Kelemedium

Keling medium vaegt

Praestation

Keleskab, brutto rumindhold
Klimaklasse *

Automatisk afrimning (kgleskab)
Kgleskab temperaturomrade
Maksimal driftstemperatur

Ergonomisk

Justerbare fedder

Fritstdende
Rustfrit stal
Hgjre

v

3

R404a
2709

700 L

-2-8°C
43 °C

Stremstyring

Tilsluttet belastning
Energiforbrug

Stremkilde type
Vekselstremsindgangsspaending
Vekselstremsindgangsfrekvens
Strgm

Veegt & storrelser

Understgttede scanningstilstande
Bredde *

Dybde *

Hgjde *

Veegt

Pakkebredde

Pakkedybde

Pakkehgjde

Pakkeveegt

500 W

2,95 kWh/24t
Vekselstrgm
230V

50 Hz

16 A

154 cm
720 mm
860 mm
2020 mm
125 kg
750 mm
890 mm
2150 mm
138 kg
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this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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