

## Whirlpool ADN213 køleskab Fritstående Rustfrit stål

Mærke : Whirlpool Produktkode: ADN213

Produktnavn: ADN213

Whirlpool ADN213. Klimaklasse: T. Køleskab antal hylder/kurve: 3, Dørhængsel: Højre. Vægt: 125 kg.

Produktfarve: Rustfrit stål



Design		Strømstyring	
Placering af apparat *	Fritstående	Tilsluttet belastning	500 W
Produktfarve *	Rustfrit stål	Energiforbrug	2,95 kWh/24t
Dørhængsel	Højre	Strømkilde type	Vekselstrøm
Vendbare døre	✓	Vekselstrømsindgangsspænding	230 V
Køleskab antal hylder/kurve *	3	Vekselstrømsindgangsfrekvens	50 Hz
Kølemedium	R404a	Strøm	1,6 A
Køling medium vægt	270 g	Vægt & størrelser	
Præstation		Understøttede scanningstilstande	154 cm
Køleskab, brutto rumindhold	700 L	Bredde *	720 mm
Klimaklasse *	Т	Dybde *	860 mm
Automatisk afrimning (køleskab)	✓	Højde *	2020 mm
Køleskab temperaturområde	-2 - 8 °C	Vægt	125 kg
Maksimal driftstemperatur	43 °C	Pakkebredde	750 mm
Ergonomisk		Pakkedybde	890 mm
Justerbare fødder	1	Pakkehøjde	2150 mm
justerbare ibuder	<b>v</b>	Pakkevægt	138 kg



8003437799587

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.